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Administrative Office of the Courts
State of California

RFP for Financial and Implementation Services
Enterprise Financial System

Pre-bid Conference Attendees
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone# Fax #

BrightStar Doug Rowe doug.rowe@ (925)351-6366 (925)251-0001
4900 Hopyard Rd, Suite 200 brightstar.com
Pleasanton,  CA  94588

Carrera-Maximus Sheila Schuetz sheilaschuetz@ (916)456-3300 (916)456-3306
2110 21st Street maximus.com
Sacramento, CA  95818

Computer Associates Sloane H. Ulliman sloane.ulliman@ (916)463-8500 (916)463-8536
10811 International Drive ca.com
Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 Jill Princeton jill.princeton@ca.com (916)463-8650 (916)463-8878

Computer Sciences Corporation Doug Wilson dwilso42@scs.com (310)563-2000 (310)563-2022
2100 East Grand Avenue
El Segundo, CA  90245

Deloitte Consulting Jay Monks jmonks@dttus.com (650)372-4726 (650)574-7196
950 Tower Lane, Suite 1500 Erminja Maganja emaganja@dc.com (916)258-3107
Foster City, CA  94404

JD Edwards Marce Ahrenberg marce_ahrenberg@ (559)324-9051 (714)242-1472
2134 Spruce Avenue jdedwards.com
Clovis, CA  93611

GCAP Business Solutions Edward Salcedo esalcedo@ (949)975-1348 (949)975-1351
18818 Teller Street, Suite 275 gcapservices.com
Irvine, CA  92612-1692
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Pre-bid Conference Attendees (continued)
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone# Fax #
New Millennia LLC Paul Yeager pyeager@ (888)666-1411 (303)221-8450
3700 E. Williamette Lane newmillennia.net
Littleton, CO  80121

Oracle Corporation William Knute Steel wsteel@us.oracle.com (916)315-5093 (916)313-3760
1001 Sunset Blvd.
Rocklin, CA  95765

Oracle Corporation Sharon Burskey sharon.burskey@ (310)333-1610 (310)640-7694
222 N. Sepulveda Blvd. oracle.com
El Segundo, CA  90245

PeopleSoft USA, Inc. Louise C. Gaskell louise_gaskell@ (925)737-9095 (925)737-9394
6101 Stoneridge Drive peoplesoft.com
Pleasanton, CA  94588-3283

PeopleSoft Mark Garvella mark_garvella@ (916)315-8747 (916)799-4395
4917 Charter Road peoplesoft.com
Rocklin, CA  95765

SAP Peggy Phelps peggy.phelps@ (415)898-1775 (415)899-0236
5 Douglas Court sap.com
Novato, CA  94947-4228

SAIC Joseph Deignan deignanj@saic.com (415)202-1821 (415)202-1813
1275 Columbus Avenue
San Francisco,  CA  94133

Solbourne Frances Schreiner fschrein@ (650)654-2703 (650)631-1298
2058 Carmelita Drive solbourne.com
San Carlos, CA  94070

Sungard/Bi-Tech Kathryn Redman kathryn.redman@ (530)879-2806 (530)891-5011
890 Fortress Street bi-tech.com
Chico, CA  95973
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Additional Vendors
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone# Fax #
Cyberspace Technologies International Anthony De Venuta tony@cyberteck.net (925)284-5882 (925)284-8868
P.O. Box 805
Lafayette, CA  94549-0805

Enterprise Management Solutions, Inc. Ron Hosseini ronh@ems-inc.netEMS (818) 344-5903 (818) 344-5905
P.O. Box 19096
Encino, CA 91416


